Réf Piece

AAN34062006

4681A20172K

AJR36785901

AJR36089801

5220A90013B

MJX62451601

6600L000022

EAP30616906

EAD42620703

AGL76513013

MGC39426015

5874FR2112G

EBG61107109

EBR73190412

ACQ35131820

AJR36787801

5220A90008C

EAF38718603

3096AP3476V

MCK39626220

MGC39613728

MDX40922509

AGL76512811

4681A20172B

AAB35754003

EBG60662002

AGL34578711

ABA34168813

3A02080B

5416A90008H

MDG62002901

4HO01010A

MDX64291901

EAD62115301

Description

Base Assembly,Outdoor

Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor

Tube Assembly,Condenser(Out)

Tube Assembly,Menifold(Outdoor)

Valve,Expansion Body

Valve,Service

Switch,Pressure

Coil,Expansion

Harness,Single

Panel Assembly,Side

Panel,Side

Transformer,Reactor

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly,Main

Cover Assembly, Top(Outdoor)

Tube Assembly,Suction(Outdoor)

VALVE,SOLENOID

Fuse, Time Delay

Sound proof

Cover

Panel,Rear

Grille,Rear

Panel Assembly,Rear(Outdoor)

Motor,Unclassified

Accumulator Assembly

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Panel Assembly,Front(Outdoor)

Bracket Assembly,Motor(Outdoor)

REVERSING VALVE

Compressor

Fan,Propeller

AUTRE

Grille,Discharge

Drawing,Assembly

Specification

P/D NO COLOR SAZCC U3 3 LEG(PCD 211) COMP. ABUW5567SS0 ORIENTED-AUSTRALIA

4681A20172K DC310V 0A 0A 1KRPM 1KRPM 0SEC 0GF.CM 5000HM DC 220V 124W P112 Cu
H78.8 CCW 500 0 Hole Single Pole 154.6 SHIBAURA ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

U3 AQUW566FA3 MULTI INV 56K

U3 ABUW5567SS0 DUCT INVERTER 55K OUTDOOR

COMPLEX DPF(Q)3.0C-04-RK(E) D3.0 ID6.5 4.2MPA SANHUA

COMPLEX 3WAY P19.050Y 0 82.5 0 0 2A00499R_R410A_with Hexagon shape

PS80-04-F0305 NO 250VAC 4A 1.0MPA - TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCO.

QA(Q)12-LGK-07 - DC12V 260mA 38.5X25.6MM WIRE Q-type, Orifice 3.0, 1000 ZHEJIANG
SANHUA INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

HOUSING_1903414-1 HOUSING_35955-0340 L450 NONE 3 UL1015 AWG12 N L450(RE_BL_YL)

U3 ALL GI+POWDER PAINT 2017 (AGL34579113)

PRESS SGCC 722 0.8 U3 SGCC T0.8 WARM GRAY 17 POWDER PAINT (MGC39426001)

5874FR2112 ei-48, s-18, 48x40x20 220 10.08 10.7mH 2.5 2.5 - HAN YOUNG ELECTRONIC
CO.,LTD.

PB6 F-Q183FA 200KOHM,5%,7P1,5KOHM,5%,5PI1,PIPE THERMISTOR

EBR73190412 AQUW548FA3 EAN32096501 EAX32402001 Inverter2_3 PHASE 7000W GRADE
CONTROLLER MAIN PCB TECOS

U4 Outdoor U4 GI+POWDER PAINT 2017 (ACQ35131810)

U3 AQUW566FA3 MULTI INV 56K

COMPLEX UW LRP-B2900DH FDF2AA D2.0 ID6.35 MULTI-V SANHUA(R-410A)

M8120200 GLASS 600V 20A UL/CSA TUBE BK DONIX

COMPLEX L266.5 H180 U3 Top T12 PE FELT + RUBBER ROTARY

PRESS SGCC 722 T0.8 TUBING U3 INVERTER ALL SIDE-REAR POWDER PAINT WARM GRAY
(MCK39626201)

PRESS SGCC 722 0.8 U3 SGCC T0.8 WARM GRAY COND. 950MM CONS. 17 POWDER PAINT
(MGC39613704)

CUTTING MSWR8 U3 MSWR8 T3.0 WARM GRAY INVERTER 10 NEW +PAINT

U3 AHBW166A0 AWHP Monobloc GI+POWDER PAINT 2017 (AGL34577212)

SIC-72FW-F1124-3 DC310V 0A 0A 850RPM 1KRPM 0SEC 0GF.CM 5000HM - SHIBAURA
ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

P139.8 MAA41233102 U3 AQUW566FA3 MULTI INV 56K

A-ALL . -

U3 ALL GI+POWDER PAINT 2017 GRILLE (AGL34578703)

U3 All -

COMPLEX SHF-20A-46 SANHUA 2.25/0.34(MPA) D/22.3(IN) E/22.3(ID) S/22.3(ID) C/12.8(1D)
LMU1202N6F3

COMPLEX 5JD420XBB22 MATSUSHITA 380/420V 50HZ 13400W DC COMP R410A NO 3PH 2007
MULTI

MOLD ABS LUPOS GP2200 526(0OD) 172 3(N) 1070 0 -

MOLD PE ALL LDPE - GREEN NIGHT OUTDOOR UNIT ALL

MOLD PP TRC-2010 U4 PP T3.0 WARM GRAY EU NEW FINGER

Solenoid UL1007 AWG24 -

Class Code

AAN0546

EAU0300

AJRO155

AJR0483

MJIX0275

MJX0687

EBF1600

EAP0202

EADO501

AGLO0713

MGCO0713

EBJ0200

EBG0400

EBR0100

ACQO0813

AJRO776

MJIX0738

EAF0100

MMCO0000

MCKO0000

MGCO0633

MDX0633

AGL0636

EAU0300

AABO0000

EBG0400

AGL0331

ABA0505

MJIX0652

MCB0000

MDGO0610

MFU0232

MDX0216

EADO0600

Loc No

430410

546810

552113

552115

552200

552203A

566001

661400

WG6631A

137213

237204

261704

263230D

268711B

435512

552117

552204

WOFZZ

W4986A

135500

237205

435300

437212

546810

548490

263230D

437211

549610

552202

554160

559010

152503

435301

561410A



EBE60659003

EAM43371601

6640AP9107C

MJH39544901

AAM35646402

ACG34880615

EBE60659001

MGC39426114

6323A20020H

ACQ34583417

4681A20172L

4681A20172Q

AJR36783901

ABQ37157028

3096AR3836S

EBG61107014

EBR37798120

4948A20011G

AJR36768907

AJR36766401

MJIX42581402

EAD42034506

3A00093A

Solenoid

Filter,AC Line

Connector,Terminal Block

Supporter

Barrier Assembly,Outdoor

Condenser Assembly,Bending

Solenoid

Panel,Front

THERMISTOR ASSEMBLY

Cover Assembly, Tubing

Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor

Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor

Tube Assembly,Expansion

Case Assembly,Control(Outdoor)

Sound proof

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly, Inverter

Orifice

20055M 220V,240V 50HZ,60HZ 4W,5W 33X40X27.5 1.2KM UL1007 AWG24 ZHEJIANG SANHUA
INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

LFS-312AF. 5.1m 323VTO437VAC 12A 3.3uF,2.2uF,0.47uF 10000PF - TAP BK SANGSHIN
ELECOM. CO. LTD

DFT-30A-6P 6P 13.55MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 600VAC 30A DONG-A METAL CO., LTD.

PRESS SGCC 1.6T VALVE SGCC P1.6MM U3 CHASSIS

U3 ABUW5567SS0 AUSTRALIA

950 750 252 P7.0 1R(2R) 32C ACG34877715 U3 CORRUGATE GOLD PCM

20055K 220V,240V 50HZ,60HZ 4W,5W 33X40X27.5 850M UL1007 AWG24 ZHEJIANG SANHUA
INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

PRESS SGCC Z22 0.8 U3 SGCC T0.8 WARM GRAY 17 POWDER PAINT

6323A20020H. 10KOHM 5% 220V 5A 3.97KK LEAD BK - GUANGZHOU TAIZHEN ELECTRON
CO.LTD

U3 ALL 17 POWDER PAINT(ACQ34583403)

DC310V 840mA 360mA 783RPM 1KRPM 0SEC 0GF.CM 5000HM -

FMEC531LGB DC310V 475mA 45.6mA 700RPM 700RPM 0SEC 12.1KGF.CM 00OHM DC 220V
124W P108 Cu H71.9 CCW 600 0 Hole Single Pole 154.6 SCD CO., LTD

U3 AQUW566FA3 MULTI INV 56K

U3 AQUW548FA3 10 New Fan MULTI INVERTER NEW

COMPLEX L710 H440 U3 Body T12 PE FELT + RUBBER ROTARY

ALL ALL 10KOHM+5KOHM,5%

EBR37798120 AUUW608D EAN61574001 EAX64046203 SAC Control 2 Team - MSE CO.,LTD

MOLD P.P UE1 Outdoor SAC -

Tube Assembly,Discharge(Outdoor) U3 AQUW548FA3 MULTI MODEL 54K

Tube Assembly,Reverse

Valve,Service

Harness,Multi

TERMINAL BLOCK

U3 AQUW566FA3 MULTI INV 56K

COMPLEX 3WAY P9.52 270 N 555000 -

35955-0330(MOLEX) A250 L TYPE(S) UL1015 12AWG Y CORE 6200A90001X

3A00093A 10P 8.50MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 300V(600V MAX) 20A DAWN TRADING

EBE0100

EAM1100

EAG1102

MJHO000

AAMO0546

ACGO0050

EBE0100

MGC0327

EBG0200

ACQO0830

EAU0300

EAU0300

AJRO274

ABQO0168

MMCO0000

EBG0400

EBR0100

MFX0000

AJR0220

AJR0652

MJIX0687

EADO0502

EAG1102

561410D

W6200

W6640B

148000

447910

554031

561410B

237202

263230E

435513

546810

546810

55211G

649950

W4986B

263230E

268711A

349480

552114

552116

552203B

W6631B

WG6640A



